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Siebentritt, Klaus
Benz, Wolfgang
Riedl, Stefan
Marosevic, Franjo

Loffler, Karin
John, Karlheinz

Spiele
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Schnitt 2022/2023

Gesamt

Gesamt

537,0
481,3
469,7
464,0

418,3
414,7

Abraumen Fehler

170,56 3,5
148,0 13,0
142,3 14,7
162,0 8,0

103,0 21,0
107,3 21,0

Spiele
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Heim Abraumen

0,0 0,0
458,0 144,0
0,0 0,0
464,0 162,0

376,0 75,0
389,0 99,0

Fehler

0,0
12,0
0,0
8,0

22,0
23,0

Platz
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Auswarts

Auswarts

537,0
489,0
469,7

0,0

439,5
427,5

Abraumen Fehler

170,56 3,5
149,3 13,3
142,3 14,7

0,0 0,0

117,0 20,5
111,5 20,0

Stand: 20. Okt 22

Platz  Mannschaft

D W N -

_ e A



